SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared : 30

SINo Course

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4524 03 December 2018 _

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

College

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14069

14070

14071

14072

14073

14074

14075

14076

14077

14078

14079

14080

14081

14082

14083

14084

Anuradha Choudhury

Bobita Baishya Deka

Binita Rabha

Gautami Charingia

Kh. Rajmata Devi

Bitu Mani Sarma

Elesi Beinopha

Pranamika Baishya

Sanasam Gomati Chanu

Dorothy

Jayashree Sharma

Mainaoshree Kachary

Santipriya Borah

Sunmoni Borpatra Gohain

Tulika Deka

Bharati Singh

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Passed : 30

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Page1of2



SINo Course

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/4524 03 December 2018 _

Mental Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

College

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 14085 Jayashree Singh

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14086

14087

14088

14089

14090

14091

14092

14093

14094

14095

14096

14097

14098

Name

Lija Moni Kalita

Lipoksangla

Asmina Begum

Karabi Bezbaruah

L. Mary Chongloi

Pranita Borah

Lipika Hazarika

Manisha Gurung

Archana Das

Sudeshna Goswami Sarma

Minakshi Borah

Sabita Kalita

Th. Viniti Singha

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Page2of2




