

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared: 30 Passed: 30

Appeared: 50						
SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	
1	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14069	Anuradha Choudhury	Pass	
2	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14070	Bobita Baishya Deka	Pass	
3	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14071	Binita Rabha	Pass	
4	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14072	Gautami Charingia	Pass	
5	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14073	Kh. Rajmata Devi	Pass	
6	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14074	Bitu Mani Sarma	Pass	
7	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14075	Elesi Beinopha	Pass	
8	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14076	Pranamika Baishya	Pass	
9	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14077	Sanasam Gomati Chanu	Pass	
10	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14078	Dorothy	Pass	
11	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14079	Jayashree Sharma	Pass	
12	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14080	Mainaoshree Kachary	Pass	
13	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14081	Santipriya Borah	Pass	
14	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14082	Sunmoni Borpatra Gohain	Pass	
15	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14083	Tulika Deka	Pass	
16	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14084	Bharati Singh	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
17	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14085	Jayashree Singh	Pass
18	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14086	Lija Moni Kalita	Pass
19	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14087	Lipoksangla	Pass
20	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14088	Asmina Begum	Pass
21	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14089	Karabi Bezbaruah	Pass
22	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14090	L. Mary Chongloi	Pass
23	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14091	Pranita Borah	Pass
24	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14092	Lipika Hazarika	Pass
25	Community Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14093	Manisha Gurung	Pass
26	Mental Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14094	Archana Das	Pass
27	Mental Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14095	Sudeshna Goswami Sarma	Pass
28	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14096	Minakshi Borah	Pass
29	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14097	Sabita Kalita	Pass
30	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14098	Th. Viniti Singha	Pass

